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=il M SHXI=E

[#1] =24 19 3x=7F A3}

=1 I N Kol HEXL
-
2 £ | 4dels | ofH A A Hels | siA|
5.27.(30) OA| 7|&E ol 1,336 38| 1,240 58 | 18,534 157 | 18,377
5.28.(8) 0A| 7|& 1 1,337 35| 1,244 58| 18,616 188 | 18,428
s U +1 +1 A3 +4 - +82 +31 +51
[%2] &R 3R 5H
" XA 2K &
=l XX} Apgk(o FX| (9 =
TE 2t EI Xt (%) F (%) [(%) (B/A*100) | (C/A*100)
A 1,337 | 100.0% | 58| 100.0% | 1,244 | 100.0% 4.3% 93.0%
= 558 | 417% | 30| 517%| 518| 41.6% 5.4% 92.8%
a4
ofd 779 | 583% | 28| 483% | 726 58.4% 3.6% 93.2%
80A|0| At 152 | 11.4% | 34| 586% | 115 9.2% 22.4% 75.7%
70~79 105 79% | 12| 20.7% 85 6.8% 11.4% 81.0%
60~69 221 | 16.5% 6| 103%| 210 16.9% 2.7% 95.0%
50~59 252 | 18.8% 5 86% | 246 19.8% 2.0% 97.6%
AHH | 40~49 152 | 11.4% 1 17% | 147 11.8% 0.7% 96.7%
30~39 88 6.6% 0 0.0% 86 6.9% 0.0% 97.7%
20~29 312 | 23.3% 0 0.0% | 305 24.5% 0.0% 97.8%
10~19 41 3.1% 0 0.0% 40 3.2% 0.0% 97.6%
0~9 14 1.0% 0 0.0% 10 0.8% 0.0% 71.4%




[¥£3] S8z &Y Fo

B N =R
== HZ(A) HE@B) H| & (B/A) H2(0) ZED) H| & (D/C)
5.28. 79 1 1% 11,344 1,337 12%
5.27. 40 0 0% 11,265 1,336 12%
5.26. 19 1 5.3% 11,225 1,336 12%
5.25. 16 1 6.3% 11,206 1,335 12%
5.24. 25 5 20% 11,190 1,334 12%
5.23. 23 1 4% 11,165 1,329 12%
5.22. 20 2 10% 11,142 1,328 12%
5.21. 12 0 0% 11,122 1,326 12%
5.20. 32 0 0% 11,110 1,326 12%
5.19. 13 0 0% 11,078 1,326 12%
5.18. 15 0 0% 11,065 1,326 12%
5.17. 13 0 0% 11,050 1,326 12%
5.16. 19 0 0% 11,037 1,326 12%
5.15. 27 0 0% 11,018 1,326 12%
5.14. 29 1 3% 10,991 1,326 12%
5.13. 26 0 0% 10,962 1,325 12%
5.12. 27 1 4% 10,936 1,325 12%
5.11. 35 0 0% 10,909 1,324 12%
5.10. 34 0 0% 10,874 1,324 12%
5.9. 18 0 0% 10,840 1,324 12%
5.8. 12 0 0% 10,822 1,324 12%
5.7. 4 0 0% 10,810 1,324 12%
5.6. 2 0 0% 10,806 1,324 12%
5.5. 3 0 0% 10,804 1,324 12%
54. 8 1 13% 10,801 1,324 12%
53 13 0 0% 10,793 1,323 12%
5.2. 6 0 0% 10,780 1,323 12%
5.1. 9 1 11% 10,774 1,323 12%
4.30. 4 0 0% 10,765 1,322 12%
4.29. 9 0 0% 10,761 1,322 12%
4.28. 14 1 7% 10,752 1,322 12%
4.27. 10 0 0% 10,738 1,321 12%
4.26. 10 0 0% 10,728 1,321 12%
4.25. 10 2 20% 10,718 1,321 12%
4.24. 6 0 0% 10,708 1,319 12%
4.23. 8 0 0% 10,702 1,319 12%
422. 11 2 18% 10,694 1,319 12%
4.21. 9 0 0% 10,683 1,317 12%
4.20. 13 2 15% 10,674 1,317 12%
4.19. 8 0 0% 10,661 1,315 12%
4.18. 18 2 11% 10,653 1,315 12%
4.17. 22 3 14% 10,635 1,313 12%
4.16. 22 9 27% 10,613 1,310 12%
4.15. 27 9 22% 10,591 1,304 12%
414. 27 5 18% 10,564 1,298 12%
4.13. 25 4 16% 10,537 1,293 12%
412. 32 3 9% 10,512 1,289 12%
4.11. 30 3 10% 10,480 1,286 12%




—_— REET e
== HZ(A) AE®B) H| 2 (B/A) HZ(0) ZAE (D) H| 2 (D/C)
4.10. 27 7 26% 10,450 1,283 12%
49 39 1 3% 10,423 1,276 12%
4.8. 53 3 6% 10,384 1,275 12%
47. 47 1 2% 10,331 1,272 12%
4.6. 47 3 6% 10,284 1,271 12%
4.5. 81 4 5% 10,237 1,268 12%
4.4, 94 2 2% 10,156 1,264 12%
4.3. 86 5 6% 10,062 1,262 13%
4.2. 89 4 4% 9,976 1,257 13%
4.1. 101 3 3% 9,887 1,253 13%
3.31. 125 7 6% 9,786 1,250 13%
3.30. 78 11 14% 9,661 1,243 13%
3.29. 105 2 2% 9,583 1,232 13%
3.28. 146 2 1% 9,478 1,230 13%
3.27. 91 10 11% 9,332 1,228 13%
3.26. 104 11 11% 9,241 1,218 13%
3.25. 100 5 5% 9,137 1,207 13%
3.24. 76 1 1% 9,037 1,203 13%
3.23. 64 3 5% 8,961 1,203 13%
3.22. 98 10 10% 8,897 1,200 13%
3.21. 147 40 27% 8,799 1,190 14%
3.20. 87 10 11% 8,652 1,150 13%
3.19. 152 18 12% 8,565 1,140 13%
3.18. 93 10 11% 8,413 1,122 13%
3.17. 84 8 10% 8,320 1,112 13%
3.16. 74 7 9% 8,236 1,104 13%
3.15. 76 6 8% 8,162 1,097 13%
3.14. 107 3 3% 8,086 1,091 14%
3.13. 110 5 5% 7,979 1,088 14%
3.12. 114 11 10% 7,869 1,083 14%
3.11. 242 17 7% 7,755 1,072 14%
3.10. 131 12 9% 7,513 1,055 14%
3.9. 248 22 9% 7,382 1,043 14%
3.8. 367 31 8% 7,134 1,021 14%
3.7. 483 63 13% 6,767 990 15%
3.6. 518 122 24% 6,284 927 15%
3.5. 438 80 18% 5,766 805 14%
34. 516 89 17% 5,328 725 14%
3.3. 600 50 8% 4,812 636 13%
3.2. 686 91 13% 4,212 586 14%
3.1. 595 56 9% 3,526 495 14%
2.29. 909 50 6% 2,931 439 15%
2.28. 427 40 9% 2,022 389 19%
2.27. 449 66 15% 1,595 349 22%
2.26. 253 51 20% 1,146 283 25%
2.25. 130 46 35% 893 232 26%
2.24. 207 28 14% 763 186 24%
2.23. 210 25 12% 556 158 28%
2.22. 190 107 56% 346 133 38%
2.21. 74 17 23% 156 26 17%
2.20. 36 6 17% 82 9 11%
2.19. 15 3 20% 46 3 7%
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[#8] AAAEE HA 3
- =3 IS oS S20) NS RS
TE A ozl ozl ol29 | FAFWY | MMXEY | YARHY

5 B (A+B) 245 183 3 29 30 - -

HUCHH| - - - - - - -
AHEEH(A) 32 14 - 13 5 - -
A= A9 | 31 1] 14 -1 - 12 1 5 - - - - -

HUCHH| AT AT ; +1 AT - -
=H|ZH2(B) 213 169 3 16 25 - -

[#9] =219 SX(EFH A A3
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[Z10] AAA s R A SAER
st

o Xt A SIXIXI: | EXIH[E (% o X} A xRl | EEHIE (%
2.18. 48 0 - 4.9. 686 1 0.2
2.19. 172 3 6.3 4.10. 347 7 1.0
2.20. 369 6 3.5 4.11. 220 3 0.9
2.21. 637 15 46 4.12. 140 3 14
2.22. 534 107 16.8 4.13. 506 4 2.8
2.23. 651 25 47 4.14. 343 5 1.0
2.24. 1,124 28 43 4.15. 344 6 1.7
2.25. 1,107 46 4.1 4.16. 389 6 1.7
2.26. 1,234 51 46 4.17. 402 3 0.7
2.27. 1,207 66 5.3 4.18. 215 2 0.5
2.28. 1,697 40 3.3 4.19. 153 0 0
2.29. 1,794 50 29 4.20. 436 2 13
3.1. 1,695 56 3.1 4.21. 382 0 0
3.2. 2,216 91 5.4 4.22. 337 2 0.5
3.3. 1,714 50 23 4.23. 376 0 0
34. 1,449 89 5.2 4.24. 296 0 0
3.5. 1,330 80 5.5 4.25. 170 2 1.0
3.6. 1,003 122 9.2 4.26. 185 0 0
37. 912 63 6.3 4.27. 330 0 0
3.8. 476 31 34 4.28. 267 1 0.3
3.9. 744 22 46 4.29. 221 0 0
3.10. 771 12 1.6 4.30. 144 0 0
3.11. 649 17 2.2 5.1. 289 1 0.6
3.12. 598 1 1.7 5.2. 114 0 0
3.13. 502 5 0.8 5.3. 85 0 0
3.14. 388 3 0.6 5.4. 307 1 1.1
3.15. 259 6 1.5 5.5. 81 0 0
3.16. 1,130 7 27 5.6. 193 0 0
3.17. 847 8 0.7 5.7. 284 0 0
3.18. 754 10 1.2 5.8. 197 0 0
3.19. 1,683 18 24 5.9. 108 0 0
3.20. 2,167 10 0.6 5.10. 127 0 0
3.21. 874 40 1.8 5.11. 542 0 0
3.22. 658 10 1.1 5.12. 477 1 0.2
3.23. 1,389 3 0.5 5.13. 354 0 0
3.24. 1,202 1 0.0 5.14. 337 1 0.3
3.25. 1,802 5 04 5.15. 324 0 0
3.26. 1,526 1 0.6 5.16. 263 0 0
3.27. 1,515 10 0.7 5.17. 88 0 0
3.28. 938 2 0.1 5.18. 348 0 0
3.29. 401 2 0.2 5.19. 356 0 0
3.30. 1,152 1 27 5.20. 362 0 0
3.31. 493 7 0.6 5.21. 353 0 0
4.1. 758 3 0.6 5.22. 509 2 0.5
4.2. 725 4 0.5 5.23. 301 1 0.2
43. 728 5 0.7 5.24. 738 5 16
4.4. 654 2 0.3 5.25. 678 1 0.1
45, 351 4 0.6 5.26. 798 1 0.1
4.6. 636 3 0.9 5.27. 682 0 0
47. 724 1 0.1 5.28. 1 0.1
4.8. 654 3 0.4 A 65,275 1,337 -
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